
Judge's Signatures

2019 Levels 2-5 Wisconsin State Meet
Meet Results
Dec 7-8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/7/2019 6:49 PM

Women / 4 / 10B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Senn593
Salto

9.200 9.450 9.5009.450 37.600
1T 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Loralei Arnold455
Gymfinity

9.200 9.475 9.2259.675 37.575
1T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Aimee Anderson432
Midwest

9.150 9.350 9.1009.450 37.050
3 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Irys De Leon223
Ultimate

8.450 9.500 8.7509.300 36.000
5 1 5 5 4 

4 

Mia Destache383
Air Force

8.900 8.325 8.9009.375 35.500
4 11 4 4 5 

5 

Ileana Mendoza Sanchez108
Infinite

8.400 9.225 8.4258.900 34.950
6T 6 7 7 6 

6 

Natalie Norton427
Midwest

8.350 9.250 8.4008.775 34.775
8 5 8T 8 7 

7 

Gabby Connor105
Infinite

8.400 9.150 8.2258.625 34.400
6T 7 11T 10 8T

8T

Kalli Seaborg908
Middleton

8.200 8.825 8.2759.100 34.400
11T 9 6 9 8T

8T

Bria Metzler516
Badger

8.200 8.650 8.1008.625 33.575
11T 10 11T 13 10 

10 

Addison Batchelor296
M & M

8.050 9.100 7.9008.500 33.550
13 8 13 15 11 

11 

Adrianna Pape798
Madtown

8.000 7.850 8.2008.475 32.525
14 12 14 11 12 

12 

Harper Bazelon103
Infinite

7.900 7.650 8.0508.775 32.375
15 13 8T 14 13 

13 

Bella Lechnir374
Air Force

8.275 6.200 8.6508.650 31.775
10 14 10 6 14 

14 

Evie Ambrose755
Wildcard

8.300 6.000 8.1758.250 30.725
9 15 15 12 15 

15 
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